ASK THE STAFF ABOUT
ALLERGENS

USE THE QR CODE TO ORDER!

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU
HAVE ANY QUESTIONS.

SNACKS + SIDES

BITTERBALLEN €8,95

With mustard.

CH*CKEN TENDERS €9,50

With chili sauce.

TRUFFLE FRIES €5,50

Fresh fries with truffle mayo.

ONION RINGS €6,50

With garlic dip.

INSALATA €4,50

Fresh salad with '

CRUSTDIPPERS €195

Need something to dip your pizza
crusts in? Different flavours
available.

MARINATED OLIVES €495

Home made with love.

3 COURSE MENU €29,95

Starter, pizza and dessert! Ask the
staff for more info.

STARTERS

ANTI PASTI PLATTER €14,95

Mix of everything for 2 persons.

ITALIAN TENDERS €8,95

With pesto or arrabiata dip.

HOMEMADE FOCACCIA €5,95

With salted gremolata dip.

PUMP UP THE GEM €6,95

Roasted little gem with extra
virgin olive oil, vegan parmesan,
smoked sea salt and avocado
aioli dip.

PEDRO POMODORDO €6,95

Creamy tomato soup with chives
oil and fresh basil.

BRUSCHETTA FUNGHI €795

Sautéed mushrooms, oregano
garlic cream and fig vincotto.

BELLA BRUSCHETTA €7,50
Tomato confit, roasted tomato

and basil.

SUNNY CAESAR SALAD €8,95

Romaine lettuce, caesar dressing,
b*con, garlic croutons, parmezan
and black pepper.



SAVAGE SAUSAGE

White base, crumbled sausage,
fennel seeds, sage, thyme, onion
and smoked agave dressing.

CARBONARA

Homemade parmesan, red onion,
chili flakes and garlic oil

PAPA RONNY

Tomato, home made vegan
cheese and cheese sauce, vegan
pepperoni, red onion, spring
onion and garlic chili oil.

POLNO

Béchamel, creamy spinach,
marinated olives, garlic Ch*ckn,
chili flakes and spring onion oil.

ARTI JOKING ME

Tomato, homemade vegan
cheese, artichokes, olives, red
onion and gremolata.

FUNGKY

Tomato, homemade vegan
cheese, mushrooms, herbs and
garlic oil

CRUSTDIPPERS

Need something to dip your pizza
crusts in? Different flavours
available.

- PIZLA -

€14,95

€14,95

€15,50

€15,50

€14,50

€1495

€195

MR. AUTUMN

White base, sautéed mushrooms,
balsamic onions, dill, fig vincotto
and crumble of walnut and
almonds.

SALA MOMMY

Tomato sauce, homemade vegan
cheese, our extra feisty and spicy
rosemary garlic oil, plant based
salami, red onion and cress.

KARMA SHOARMA

Tomato, homemade vegan
cheese, karma shoarma, garlic
sauce.

TRUFFELLICIOUS

White base, truffle, mushrooms,
homemade red onion chutney
and oregano.

OH NO, PESTO!

Tomato sauce, homemade vegan
cheese, our own pesto, roasted
cherry tomato, black pepper and
rocket.

MARGHERITA

Tomato, homemade vegan
cheese, gremolata and herbs.

€15,95

€15,50

€16,50

€15,95

€14,50

€11,50



- PASTA -

TARTUFO E FUNGHI €14,25

Fresh bucatini pasta, truffle
sauce, sautéed mushrooms and
parsley. Gluten free possible.

GNOCCHI ARRABIATA €14,50

Fresh gnocchi, San Marzano
tomatoes, garlic, oregano, chili
flakes, roasted cherry tomatoes
and gremolata.

- LASAGN

PEPPERONI LASAGNA €14,50

We have reinvetend the Classic
Lasagna and made a plant
based pepperoni version out of
it.

WHITE LASAGNA €14,50

Homemade béchamel, parsnip
cream, fresh pasta, herbs,
tomatoes and spring onion oil.

BOLOGNESE €13,50

Fresh bucatini pasta, San
Marzano tomatoes, red wine,
fresh herbs and homemade
vegan parmezan.

TRUFFLE RISOTTO €15,50

Creamy truffle sauce, sautéed
mushrooms, olive oil, parmezan
and rocket.

E -

CLASSIC LASAGNA €14,50

Homemade tomato sauce,
veggies, fresh pasta, our home
made vegan cheese, oregano
and garlic oil.



DESSERTS

HOMEMADE TIRAMISU

Yes, there it is. The best vegan
Tiramisu you can find.

ICE ICE BABY

2 scoops of ice cream. Vanilla or
Chocolate.

KARA'S CAKE

‘Butter’ cake, poached pear,
spiced cream and shaved
chocolate.

HOMEMADE LEMON CURD

Homemade fresh lemon curd,
crumbles and salted caramel
sauce and a scoop of ice cream.

AFFOGATO

Vanilla Ice Cream with Espresso.

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Circular coffee liquer, espresso
and vodka.

€6,50

€495

€7,50

€895

€5,95

€10,50

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

TEA

FRESH GINGER TEA
FRESH MINT TEA

LATTE MACCHIATO

€2,95
€2,95
€3,50
€2,95
€3,50
€3,50

€395



COLD DRINKS

STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER
STILL WATER BIG
SPARKLING WATER BIG
GINGER BEER
COCA COLA

COCA COLA ZERD
FANTA

LIPTON ICE TEA
LIPTON GREEN TEA
LIPTON ZERD
TONIC

BITTER LEMON
SPRITE
ELDERFLOWER

KOMBUCHA

€2,95
€295
€6,50
€6,50
€4,95
€295
€2,95
€2,95
€3,25
€3,25
€325
€2,95
€295
€2,95
€3,50

€3,50

BEER

BIRRA MORRETI
BIRRA MORRETI BIG
PAULANER
AFFLIGEM BLOND
BRAND DOUBLE BOK
BIRRA MORRETI 0,0

AMSTEL RADLER 0,0

€3,50
€6,95
€4,00
€4,50
€5,50
€3,95

€3,00



WINE BOTTLES WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC €22,50 SAUVIGNON BLANC €4,50
CHARDONNAY €22,50 CHARDONNAY €4,50
PINOT GRIGIO RESERVA €34,95 PINOT GRIGIO ROSE €4,50
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE €22,50 NERO D'AVOLA €4,50
NERO D'AVOLA €22,50 PRIMITIVO €7,00
PRIMITIVO €34,95 CAVA €4,50
CAVA €22,50

COCKTAILS MOCKTAILS
LIMONCELLO €495 APEROL SPIRTZ €5,50
ORANGELLDO €5,95 GIN ROSE LEMONADE €5,50
GIN TONIC €9,95 GIN TONIC €5,50
LIMOSECCO €8,95 MOJITO €5,50
ORANGELLO SPRITZ €8,95

ORANGELLO MULE €9,50

ORANGELLO TONIC €9,50



